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WESCO 3A Boys Districts 2013 - 2/8/2013 to 2/9/2013

Results
 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

STAT 3A State1:44.70

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASWHS1 1:41.32 STAT

Harford, Davis 12 Morales, Torrey 12

Jeronimo, Gonzalo 10 Hill, Adam 12

26.48 28.43 22.1024.31

AOHHS2 1:42.82 STAT

Wood, Toren 10 Jepsen, Josh 12

Powers, Caley 11 Levy, Kevin 11

28.38 27.93 22.0724.44

ASHCR3 1:47.48   36.0

Heisey, Grant 09 Hausman, Ethan 12

Zevenbergen, Aaron 10 Okazaki, Brian 11

27.63 31.43 23.4324.99

AMGHS4 1:51.53   34.0

Korte, Kevin 12 Swanson, Daniel 12

Dalton, Taylor 11 DeMarco, Connor 09

29.30 32.72 23.5525.96

AMPHS5 1:51.89   32.0

Ell, Owin 11 Pusateri, Jonathan 11

Willis, Colin 12 Blomberg, Jacob 12

30.56 33.28 23.9124.14

AMDHS6 1:54.33   30.0

Flynn, Chris 11 Phipps, Jordan 10

Kelly, Peter 11 Olsen, Cole 11

29.00 31.87 24.7128.75

B - Final

AMTHS7 1:59.58   28.0

Allemann, Wyatt 11 Armentrout, Sam 10

Nalbandyan, Armen 12 May, Joey 09

31.39 30.37 24.9932.83

ASTAN8 2:07.82   26.0

Belanger, Lance 12 Sandquist, Kevin 11

Eveland, Garrett 11 Kelley, Bristan 11

45.00 21.24 28.5932.99

AEV9 2:11.32   24.0

Lee, Cameron 10 Havenor, Cole 12

Burton, Jake 09 Lee, Joon 11

32.16 39.63 27.3932.14

 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

STAT 3A State1:44.70

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AOHHS1 1:45.12 q

Wood, Toren 10 Jepsen, Josh 12

Powers, Caley 11 Levy, Kevin 11

29.22 28.29 22.1525.46

ASWHS2 1:46.73 q

Harford, Davis 12 Morales, Torrey 12

Jeronimo, Gonzalo 10 Hill, Adam 12

27.34 29.62 22.8926.88

ASHCR3 1:47.37 q

Osborne, Carter 12 Hausman, Ethan 12

Zevenbergen, Aaron 10 Okazaki, Brian 11

28.16 31.04 23.1225.05

AMGHS4 1:51.34 q

Korte, Kevin 12 Swanson, Daniel 12

Dalton, Taylor 11 DeMarco, Connor 09

29.20 32.43 23.7925.92

AMPHS5 1:52.79 q

Ell, Owin 11 Pusateri, Jonathan 11

Willis, Colin 12 Blomberg, Jacob 12

40.00 35.00 24.6113.18

AMDHS6 1:53.53 q

Flynn, Chris 11 Phipps, Jordan 10

Kelly, Peter 11 Olsen, Cole 11

28.27 32.28 24.6628.32

AMTHS7 2:02.88 q

Allemann, Wyatt 11 Armentrout, Sam 10

Nalbandyan, Armen 12 May, Joey 09

32.62 32.10 24.1733.99

ASTAN8 2:09.13 q

Belanger, Lance 12 Sandquist, Kevin 11

Eveland, Garrett 11 Kelley, Bristan 11

35.67 32.10 28.2133.15

AEV9 2:13.41 q

Lee, Cameron 10 Havenor, Cole 12

Burton, Jake 09 Lee, Joon 11

34.00 39.32 28.1531.94

AGPHS--- DQ

Bournique, Austin 12 Christenson, Kyle 12

Cossalter, Max 11 Derbecker, Daryl 12

30.81 28.97 22.5025.87

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

STAT 3A State1:50.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHCR 12Osborne, Carter1 1:47.60 STAT

24.94 27.42 27.4827.76

MDHS 11Flynn, Chris2 1:49.28 STAT

25.18 27.86 27.8828.36

SWHS 10Landboe, Tore3 1:52.55   18.0

25.52 28.32 29.3229.39

STAN 12Land, Jacob4 1:55.43   17.0

25.54 28.98 30.6530.26

SWHS 11Landboe, Arne5 1:57.44   16.0

26.50 29.78 30.3430.82

SHCR 12Groves, Russel6 1:58.42   15.0

26.74 30.70 30.1030.88

B - Final

SWHS 11Miranda, Daniel7 2:00.32   14.0

28.23 30.05 31.0431.00

SHCR 09Ruud, Gunnar8 2:01.16   13.0

27.20 31.15 30.3132.50

FHS 11Hunter, Louis9 2:01.93   12.0

28.30 31.03 31.4231.18

STAN 09DesJardins, Tanner10 2:02.91   10.0

28.36 31.27 30.8032.48

OHHS 09Gorman, Joe11 2:05.61   8.0

28.70 32.02 32.3032.59

EV 12Gossett, Zak12 2:12.40   7.0

26.41 30.28 39.4236.29

C - Final

SHCR 09Creagan, Mathew13 2:04.79   6.0

28.50 32.82 30.5832.89

GPHS 12Bournique, Austin14 2:06.10   5.0

29.08 31.68 32.5232.82

GPHS 12Pontious, Trevor15 2:08.07   4.0

28.95 32.62 32.7333.77

MPHS 12Durand, Thomas16 2:09.98   3.0

28.84 32.69 34.3534.10

SWHS 12Edwards, Jason17 2:10.69   2.0

28.41 31.67 38.9831.63

MDHS 12Ball, Stefan18 2:10.75   1.0

29.33 32.86 34.1334.43

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

STAT 3A State1:50.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MDHS 11Flynn, Chris1 1:50.25 qSTAT

25.12 27.60 28.8328.70

SHCR 12Osborne, Carter2 1:50.79 qSTAT

24.93 27.77 29.1328.96

STAN 12Land, Jacob3 1:55.24 q

24.70 28.33 31.8730.34

SWHS 10Landboe, Tore4 1:55.27 q

25.82 29.13 29.9930.33

SWHS 11Landboe, Arne5 1:57.98 q

26.17 29.60 31.2830.93

SHCR 12Groves, Russel6 1:59.68 q

27.58 30.71 30.7930.60

SHCR 09Ruud, Gunnar7 2:00.75 q

27.11 31.01 30.4532.18

SWHS 11Miranda, Daniel8 2:02.04 q

28.64 30.96 31.0431.40

FHS 11Hunter, Louis9 2:02.91 q

27.24 30.96 32.2832.43

STAN 09DesJardins, Tanner10 2:02.99 q

26.19 29.79 33.1733.84

OHHS 09Gorman, Joe11 2:05.63 q

29.07 32.10 31.7032.76

EV 12Gossett, Zak12 2:06.45 q

27.32 30.90 35.0233.21

GPHS 12Bournique, Austin13 2:06.98 q

29.31 31.42 32.9433.31

SHCR 09Creagan, Mathew14 2:07.21 q

28.31 32.51 32.2734.12

SWHS 12Edwards, Jason15 2:07.41 q

28.20 31.70 34.7032.81

GPHS 12Pontious, Trevor16 2:07.59 q

29.66 33.18 31.5933.16

MDHS 12Ball, Stefan17 2:08.79 q

29.09 32.04 33.5334.13

MPHS 12Durand, Thomas18 2:08.93 q

28.93 31.95 34.1633.89

STAN 11Sandquist, Kevin19 2:10.39

28.75 31.97 34.9034.77
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Preliminaries ...   (#302  Boys 200 Yard Free)

MGHS 12Cozart, Michael20 2:12.69

29.76 32.46 35.6634.81

MDHS 11Martin, Conner21 2:13.47

30.21 33.14 34.5935.53

OHHS 09Jepsen, Joey22 2:14.55

30.30 33.42 35.9334.90

OHHS 11Volk, Derek23 2:17.10

29.77 33.40 36.8737.06

MTHS 09Owens, Joey24 2:21.60

39.00 27.50 36.5038.60

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

STAT 3A State2:03.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHCR 09Heisey, Grant1 2:00.29 STAT

26.49 29.83 27.8636.11

GPHS 12Christenson, Kyle2 2:05.58   19.0

27.42 32.95 29.6635.55

SWHS 11Blomso, Anders3 2:07.78   18.0

27.77 31.58 28.9839.45

SHCR 10Zevenbergen, Aaron4 2:09.01   17.0

26.25 32.56 30.3339.87

OHHS 12Bainco, Jerik5 2:09.14   16.0

28.41 33.67 30.1736.89

MTHS 10Armentrout, Sam6 2:10.95   15.0

27.80 34.38 30.3938.38

B - Final

STAN 12Escobar, Kevin7 2:13.31   14.0

27.97 34.70 30.5040.14

OHHS 11Cabigting, Cedric8 2:13.55   13.0

28.00 32.33 31.7041.52

SWHS 11Allen, Jack9 2:14.97   12.0

28.44 35.13 31.3940.01

SHCR 11Creagan, Jeremy10 2:15.37   10.0

27.81 34.27 31.6741.62

MPHS 11Pusateri, Jonathan11 2:15.71   8.0

28.81 34.58 32.2840.04

SHCR 12Hausman, Ethan12 2:19.54   7.0

29.71 36.72 32.8540.26

C - Final

SWHS 11Ehni, John13 2:16.82   6.0

30.59 34.10 31.9940.14

STAN 10Steere, Quinton14 2:20.09   5.0

28.63 34.05 35.7741.64

SWHS 12McIntyre, Joe15 2:20.35   4.0

30.83 36.12 31.2242.18

GPHS 10McDowell, Patrick16 2:21.62   3.0

31.06 36.22 33.3241.02

MDHS 10Barnett, Kyle17 2:26.88   2.0

30.77 38.49 33.8943.73

MPHS 10Preston, Tony--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch - fly

32.33 37.74 34.3344.83

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

STAT 3A State2:03.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SHCR 09Heisey, Grant1 2:01.89 qSTAT

26.97 30.03 28.0136.88

GPHS 12Christenson, Kyle2 2:04.98 q

28.01 32.75 29.3834.84

SWHS 11Blomso, Anders3 2:08.93 q

27.77 32.54 29.5639.06

SHCR 10Zevenbergen, Aaron4 2:09.53 q

26.93 33.37 30.9438.29

OHHS 12Bainco, Jerik5 2:10.33 q

28.36 35.01 30.0836.88

MTHS 10Armentrout, Sam6 2:11.90 q

29.23 34.44 30.0938.14

OHHS 11Cabigting, Cedric7 2:15.35 q

27.46 33.08 32.6742.14

STAN 12Escobar, Kevin8 2:16.20 q

27.73 35.15 31.5241.80

MPHS 11Pusateri, Jonathan9 2:16.40 q

29.00 34.46 32.6740.27

SWHS 11Allen, Jack10 2:16.98 q

28.37 35.62 32.6440.35

SHCR 11Creagan, Jeremy11 2:18.25 q

27.19 35.38 31.9643.72

SHCR 12Hausman, Ethan12 2:18.59 q

30.03 38.07 30.7339.76

SWHS 11Ehni, John13 2:18.65 q

30.52 34.73 32.3941.01

STAN 10Steere, Quinton14 2:20.33 q

28.62 34.16 35.9841.57

SWHS 12McIntyre, Joe15 2:20.68 q

30.12 36.00 32.3442.22

GPHS 10McDowell, Patrick16 2:23.07 q

31.83 37.39 33.4040.45

MDHS 10Barnett, Kyle17 2:28.19 q

31.11 39.00 34.2243.86

MPHS 10Preston, Tony18 2:29.00 q

31.97 37.90 34.4244.71

MPHS 11Baker, Grant19 2:30.74

31.42 38.56 33.5947.17

MGHS 12Swanson, Daniel20 2:31.90

31.38 42.68 35.9541.89

OHHS 11Livermore, Clayton21 2:53.00

36.71 41.39 43.8151.09

MTHS 09May, Joey22 3:00.81

36.67 47.82 44.6251.70

EV 09Burton, Jake--- DQ

False start - Misc

33.63 1:00.37 42.2733.96

OHHS 12Radka, Cameron--- NS

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

STAT 3A State22.75

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STAN 12Escobar, David1 21.87 STAT

SWHS 11Garrison, Andrew2 22.51 STAT

OHHS 11Levy, Kevin3 22.58 STAT

SWHS 11Kintner, Galen4 23.46   17.0

SHCR 12Wickstrom, Axel5 23.51   16.0

GPHS 12Derbecker, Daryl6 23.60   15.0

B - Final

SHCR 11Okazaki, Brian7 23.38   14.0

SWHS 12Harford, Davis8 23.59   13.0

OHHS 10Wood, Toren9 23.98   12.0

SWHS 12Hill, Adam10 24.34   10.0

MGHS 12Korte, Kevin11 24.53   8.0

MGHS 09DeMarco, Connor12 24.70   7.0

C - Final

MPHS 12Blomberg, Jacob*13 24.27   5.5

GPHS 09Lavigne, Nicholas*13 24.27   5.5

SHCR 12Winningham, Nathan15 24.53   4.0

OHHS 12Kusnick, David16 24.61   3.0

MTHS 11Allemann, Wyatt17 24.99   2.0

SHCR 10Jones, Trent18 25.12   1.0

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

STAT 3A State22.75

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAN 12Escobar, David1 21.99 qSTAT

OHHS 11Levy, Kevin2 22.98 q

GPHS 12Derbecker, Daryl3 23.14 q

SWHS 11Kintner, Galen4 23.35 q

SWHS 11Garrison, Andrew5 23.43 q

SHCR 12Wickstrom, Axel6 23.56 q

SHCR 11Okazaki, Brian*7 23.75 q

SWHS 12Harford, Davis*7 23.75 q

SWHS 12Hill, Adam9 23.91 q

OHHS 10Wood, Toren10 24.14 q

MGHS 09DeMarco, Connor11 24.21 q

MGHS 12Korte, Kevin12 24.34 q

SHCR 12Winningham, Nathan13 24.36 q

GPHS 09Lavigne, Nicholas14 24.39 q

OHHS 12Kusnick, David15 24.41 q

MTHS 11Allemann, Wyatt16 24.75 q

MPHS 12Blomberg, Jacob17 24.76 q

SHCR 10Jones, Trent18 24.88 q

MDHS 11Olsen, Cole19 25.11

GPHS 10MacMillan, Curran20 25.51

GPHS 10Shigetomi, Andre21 25.69

STAN 11Schmidt, Conor22 26.27

MDHS 11Kelly, Peter23 26.29

EV 12Overstreet, Evan24 26.67
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#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

SHCR 11Moss, Aaron1 513.85   22.0

MPHS 12Husby, Taner2 361.80   19.0

MGHS 12Gray, Dominique3 320.80   18.0

SHCR 12Hannah, Nathan4 315.30   17.0

MGHS 12Williams, Brisen5 259.30   16.0

SHCR 09Cowan, Nicklas6 191.95   15.0

 
#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

SHCR 11Moss, Aaron1 373.45 q

MPHS 12Husby, Taner2 254.70 q

SHCR 12Hannah, Nathan3 241.00 q

MGHS 12Gray, Dominique4 228.20 q

MGHS 12Williams, Brisen5 178.70 q

SHCR 09Cowan, Nicklas6 135.75 q

SWHS 11Beam, Jack--- SCR

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

STAT 3A State55.40

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MPHS 12Willis, Colin1 53.86 STAT

24.64 29.22

OHHS 11Powers, Caley2 54.64 STAT

25.16 29.48

MDHS 11Flynn, Chris3 54.85 STAT

25.77 29.08

SHCR 10Zevenbergen, Aaron4 55.43   17.0

26.40 29.03

GPHS 09Lavigne, Nicholas5 57.96   16.0

27.50 30.46

OHHS 09Johnson, Michael6 59.38   15.0

26.93 32.45

B - Final

SWHS 11Hoverson, Jonah7 57.73   14.0

26.09 31.64

SHCR 11Okazaki, Brian8 59.07   13.0

27.65 31.42

SWHS 10Jeronimo, Gonzalo9 59.79   12.0

27.62 32.17

STAN 12Escobar, Kevin10 1:00.01   10.0

28.21 31.80

MGHS 11Dalton, Taylor11 1:00.27   8.0

27.83 32.44

FHS 09Chang, Jonathan12 1:00.68   7.0

28.11 32.57

C - Final

MGHS 09DeMarco, Connor13 59.92   6.0

27.23 32.69

SHCR 11Golden, Christian14 1:03.24   5.0

29.18 34.06

SWHS 10Hecker, Eli15 1:03.75   4.0

29.77 33.98

EV 10Lee, Cameron16 1:03.79   3.0

29.32 34.47

GPHS 10Shigetomi, Andre17 1:03.92   2.0

29.44 34.48

FHS 11Hunter, Louis18 1:04.43   1.0

29.82 34.61

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

STAT 3A State55.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MPHS 12Willis, Colin1 54.39 qSTAT

25.05 29.34

MDHS 11Flynn, Chris2 55.33 qSTAT

26.51 28.82

SHCR 10Zevenbergen, Aaron3 55.64 q

26.41 29.23

OHHS 11Powers, Caley4 56.59 q

26.45 30.14

GPHS 09Lavigne, Nicholas5 58.28 q

27.79 30.49

OHHS 09Johnson, Michael6 58.63 q

27.11 31.52

SWHS 11Hoverson, Jonah7 58.74 q

26.37 32.37

SHCR 11Okazaki, Brian8 58.76 q

28.34 30.42

FHS 09Chang, Jonathan9 59.52 q

27.59 31.93

MGHS 11Dalton, Taylor10 59.53 q

27.17 32.36

SWHS 10Jeronimo, Gonzalo11 1:00.52 q

28.29 32.23

STAN 12Escobar, Kevin12 1:00.64 q

28.09 32.55

MGHS 09DeMarco, Connor13 1:01.56 q

27.50 34.06

SHCR 11Golden, Christian14 1:04.10 q

29.27 34.83

FHS 11Hunter, Louis15 1:04.51 q

29.50 35.01

SWHS 10Hecker, Eli16 1:04.86 q

30.11 34.75

EV 10Lee, Cameron17 1:04.90 q

29.59 35.31

GPHS 10Shigetomi, Andre18 1:05.34 q

29.66 35.68

SWHS 10Nagy, Nick19 1:06.51

29.53 36.98

OHHS 09Jensen, Eric20 1:08.10

31.09 37.01

MTHS 12Nalbandyan, Armen21 1:10.06

32.43 37.63

MDHS 10Phipps, Jordan22 1:10.14

32.55 37.59

MPHS 11Baker, Grant23 1:10.21

32.33 37.88

MDHS 11Brekke, Evan24 1:10.84

31.67 39.17

 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

STAT 3A State49.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHCR 12Osborne, Carter1 48.43 STAT

23.40 25.03

STAN 12Escobar, David2 48.66 STAT

23.20 25.46

SWHS 11Garrison, Andrew3 49.60 STAT

23.92 25.68

SHCR 12Wickstrom, Axel4 50.90   17.0

24.55 26.35

STAN 12Land, Jacob5 51.07   16.0

24.40 26.67

SWHS 11Kintner, Galen6 51.66   15.0

24.51 27.15

B - Final

SWHS 12Morales, Torrey7 50.54   14.0

24.14 26.40

SHCR 12Groves, Russel8 51.46   13.0

24.43 27.03

GPHS 12Derbecker, Daryl9 51.56   12.0

24.81 26.75

STAN 09DesJardins, Tanner10 52.63   10.0

25.28 27.35

SWHS 12McIntyre, Joe11 54.01   8.0

26.34 27.67

MTHS 11Allemann, Wyatt12 55.80   7.0

26.91 28.89

C - Final

MPHS 12Blomberg, Jacob13 53.32   6.0

25.73 27.59

MGHS 12Korte, Kevin14 54.53   5.0

25.64 28.89

SHCR 11Ahern, David15 55.93   4.0

26.00 29.93

MDHS 11Olsen, Cole16 57.34   3.0

26.57 30.77

MDHS 12Ball, Stefan17 57.68   2.0

28.26 29.42

MPHS 11Ell, Owin18 59.10   1.0

28.53 30.57

 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

STAT 3A State49.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAN 12Escobar, David1 49.17 qSTAT

23.91 25.26
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Preliminaries ...   (#307  Boys 100 Yard Free)

SHCR 12Osborne, Carter2 49.23 qSTAT

23.41 25.82

SWHS 11Garrison, Andrew3 50.15 q

24.52 25.63

SHCR 12Wickstrom, Axel4 50.89 q

24.57 26.32

SWHS 11Kintner, Galen5 50.94 q

24.56 26.38

STAN 12Land, Jacob6 51.04 q

24.49 26.55

SHCR 12Groves, Russel7 51.58 q

24.80 26.78

GPHS 12Derbecker, Daryl8 51.85 q

24.85 27.00

SWHS 12Morales, Torrey9 52.87 q

24.91 27.96

STAN 09DesJardins, Tanner10 53.03 q

25.44 27.59

SWHS 12McIntyre, Joe11 54.79 q

26.43 28.36

MTHS 11Allemann, Wyatt12 55.13 q

25.62 29.51

MGHS 12Korte, Kevin13 55.36 q

25.78 29.58

SHCR 11Ahern, David14 55.96 q

26.22 29.74

MPHS 12Blomberg, Jacob15 56.30 q

26.84 29.46

MDHS 11Olsen, Cole16 57.13 q

26.24 30.89

MPHS 11Ell, Owin17 57.14 q

27.88 29.26

MDHS 12Ball, Stefan18 57.48 q

28.45 29.03

STAN 11Schmidt, Conor19 58.03

27.56 30.47

MGHS 10Corcoran-Clark, Darien20 58.66

27.73 30.93

OHHS 11Volk, Derek21 58.70

27.69 31.01

EV 12Overstreet, Evan22 59.57

28.26 31.31

MDHS 09Robins, Severin23 1:01.09

28.06 33.03

MDHS 11Martin, Conner24 1:03.76

30.44 33.32

 
#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

STAT 3A State5:00.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHCR 09Heisey, Grant1 4:44.00 STAT

26.10 28.18 28.6628.71

29.09 29.12 28.97 28.84

28.57 27.76

SWHS 10Landboe, Tore2 5:06.59   19.0

26.95 29.83 31.3130.72

31.45 31.46 31.82 31.72

31.17 30.16

SWHS 11Landboe, Arne3 5:19.29   18.0

27.35 30.87 32.7532.54

33.13 32.87 33.36 32.62

32.44 31.36

SWHS 09Welsh, Davis4 5:25.71   17.0

28.94 32.24 34.0033.24

34.15 33.42 33.75 33.30

32.68 29.99

SHCR 09Creagan, Mathew5 5:32.81   16.0

28.21 32.39 33.9933.63

34.29 34.39 34.53 35.18

33.98 32.22

GPHS 10McDowell, Patrick6 5:34.19   15.0

29.79 32.12 33.9933.30

33.86 33.84 34.61 34.28

34.64 33.76

B - Final

SWHS 11Ehni, John7 5:30.68   14.0

28.40 31.93 34.3232.94

33.62 34.09 34.08 34.52

34.46 32.32

SHCR 11Creagan, Jeremy8 5:30.79   13.0

27.62 31.51 33.7932.78

33.99 34.08 34.33 35.12

34.59 32.98

OHHS 09Gorman, Joe9 5:37.06   12.0

29.91 32.68 34.2834.13

33.93 34.66 35.11 34.58

34.56 33.22

SHCR 11Hartje, Zachary10 5:52.98   10.0

30.75 33.66 36.3135.95

36.28 36.78 35.90 35.68

36.03 35.64

GPHS 12Pontious, Trevor11 6:00.27   8.0

31.29 35.56 36.7637.15

37.65 37.21 37.70 37.33

35.98 33.64

MPHS 10Preston, Tony12 6:01.67   7.0

30.97 34.50 37.7336.17

36.91 38.42 39.45 37.25

36.52 33.75

C - Final

MDHS 10Barnett, Kyle13 5:57.60   6.0

28.84 32.66 37.3435.49

37.65 38.20 37.91 39.54

37.57 32.40

OHHS 09Jepsen, Joey14 5:59.11   5.0

31.61 34.89 36.3835.73

36.27 36.73 37.08 37.96

37.10 35.36

GPHS 11Cossalter, Max15 5:59.61   4.0

31.08 35.22 37.1136.47

37.05 36.73 36.72 37.33

37.21 34.69

EV 10Lee, Cameron16 6:09.58   3.0

30.68 35.14 37.3735.99

37.75 39.29 39.22 39.58

38.98 35.58

MGHS 12Cozart, Michael17 6:16.29   2.0

31.13 34.87 38.5736.60

38.84 39.16 40.08 40.09

39.99 36.96

MTHS 11Jung, Joe18 6:53.96   1.0

32.35 39.64 42.3141.99

42.45 43.88 42.99 43.55

44.62 40.18

 
#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

STAT 3A State5:00.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SHCR 09Heisey, Grant1 4:48.97 qSTAT

26.88 29.31 29.1328.77

29.23 29.27 29.68 29.82

29.62 27.26

SWHS 10Landboe, Tore2 5:08.96 q

26.97 30.51 31.7731.43

31.80 31.77 31.73 31.56

31.57 29.85

SWHS 11Landboe, Arne3 5:21.83 q

28.01 31.04 32.5532.40

33.24 33.16 34.24 33.43

32.72 31.04

SWHS 09Welsh, Davis4 5:31.23 q

29.35 31.65 34.7133.10

34.29 34.56 33.77 33.95

33.74 32.11

SHCR 09Creagan, Mathew5 5:32.49 q

29.19 32.66 33.2833.36

34.02 34.13 34.47 33.94

34.68 32.76

GPHS 10McDowell, Patrick6 5:32.96 q

29.86 33.00 33.7832.88

33.85 33.98 34.51 34.51

34.21 32.38
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Preliminaries ...   (#308  Boys 500 Yard Free)

SHCR 11Creagan, Jeremy7 5:33.37 q

28.69 31.67 33.8932.98

33.72 34.72 34.76 34.77

34.51 33.66

OHHS 09Gorman, Joe8 5:35.61 q

29.84 34.16 34.6034.23

34.07 34.36 33.88 34.01

34.37 32.09

SWHS 11Ehni, John9 5:37.77 q

28.61 32.36 34.7133.79

34.80 34.94 34.62 35.17

35.02 33.75

SHCR 11Hartje, Zachary10 5:52.46 q

31.22 34.68 36.6235.39

36.50 35.56 35.03 36.46

36.50 34.50

GPHS 12Pontious, Trevor11 5:58.84 q

31.40 34.85 36.5936.31

37.03 37.29 38.67 36.58

35.86 34.26

OHHS 11Nelson, Jake12 6:03.98 q

29.82 33.42 38.0136.88

37.57 37.58 38.53 38.80

38.03 35.34

MPHS 10Preston, Tony13 6:05.59 q

31.62 35.45 37.5536.85

37.65 38.53 38.38 38.16

37.12 34.28

GPHS 11Cossalter, Max14 6:05.79 q

31.69 35.43 37.8437.27

37.48 37.86 37.53 37.77

37.44 35.48

MDHS 10Barnett, Kyle15 6:06.98 q

29.26 33.14 37.5436.40

38.70 38.31 39.09 39.85

38.49 36.20

EV 10Lee, Cameron16 6:08.46 q

32.55 37.03 38.5137.59

38.23 37.68 36.72 37.88

38.18 34.09

OHHS 09Jepsen, Joey17 6:12.73 q

33.19 37.16 38.6738.10

37.86 37.59 38.31 38.16

37.62 36.07

MGHS 12Cozart, Michael18 6:27.70 q

32.87 36.02 38.4837.47

39.53 39.43 40.68 40.95

41.55 40.72

MTHS 11Jung, Joe19 6:56.33

33.45 39.58 43.2442.14

42.23 43.29 43.59 44.76

43.70 40.35

EV 10Allen, Ayden20 7:08.43

35.65 39.91 44.2943.13

44.92 43.35 44.00 45.29

44.55 43.34

STAN 09Sandquist, Michael21 7:21.42

35.54 41.95 45.9145.03

46.66 46.29 47.41 47.33

45.28 40.02

MTHS 09Elliott, Camrin22 7:32.89

37.75 43.65 45.3745.58

46.55 46.52 49.41 48.01

44.83 45.22

STAN 10Yu, Aaron23 8:05.17

40.63 47.09 1:02.9149.37

45.00 44.68 51.51 51.57

49.07 43.34

OHHS 11Cuajunco, Ryan--- SCR

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

STAT 3A State1:33.70

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASWHS1 1:29.97 STAT

Morales, Torrey 12 Hill, Adam 12

Kintner, Galen 11 Garrison, Andrew 11

23.29 22.84 21.3922.45

ASHCR2 1:30.12 STAT

Osborne, Carter 12 Okazaki, Brian 11

Groves, Russel 12 Wickstrom, Axel 12

22.26 23.13 21.9722.76

AOHHS*3 1:31.98 STAT

Jepsen, Josh 12 Bainco, Jerik 12

Powers, Caley 11 Levy, Kevin 11

22.61 24.26 22.4922.62

ASTAN*3 1:31.98 STAT

Escobar, Kevin 12 DesJardins, Tanner 09

Land, Jacob 12 Escobar, David 12

23.94 23.68 21.9622.40

AGPHS5 1:36.62   32.0

Christenson, Kyle 12 MacMillan, Curran 10

Lavigne, Nicholas 09 Derbecker, Daryl 12

23.60 24.92 23.8024.30

AMPHS6 1:38.15   30.0

Willis, Colin 12 Durand, Thomas 12

Pusateri, Jonathan 11 Blomberg, Jacob 12

22.87 25.76 24.2625.26

B - Final

AMDHS7 1:39.22   28.0

Olsen, Cole 11 Kelly, Peter 11

Barnett, Kyle 10 Flynn, Chris 11

26.41 24.45 23.1225.24

AMGHS8 1:40.12   26.0

DeMarco, Connor 09 Dalton, Taylor 11

Swanson, Daniel 12 Korte, Kevin 12

24.57 24.91 23.9926.65

AEV9 1:45.47   24.0

Gossett, Zak 12 Overstreet, Evan 12

Burton, Jake 09 Lee, Cameron 10

24.71 25.94 26.8028.02

AMTHS10 1:52.78   20.0

Webster, Tyler 12 Baumgartner, Chris 11

Owens, Joey 09 Jung, Joe 11

27.09 29.32 28.5527.82

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

STAT 3A State1:33.70

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASHCR1 1:31.65 qSTAT

Osborne, Carter 12 Wickstrom, Axel 12

Winningham, Nathan 12 Groves, Russel 12

22.26 22.87 22.8923.63

ASTAN2 1:32.30 qSTAT

Escobar, Kevin 12 DesJardins, Tanner 09

Land, Jacob 12 Escobar, David 12

24.09 23.58 21.9622.67

AOHHS3 1:33.10 qSTAT

Jepsen, Josh 12 Bainco, Jerik 12

Powers, Caley 11 Levy, Kevin 11

22.96 24.48 22.4723.19

ASWHS4 1:33.48 qSTAT

Kintner, Galen 11 McIntyre, Joe 12

Hill, Adam 12 Garrison, Andrew 11

23.43 24.24 22.7123.10

AMPHS5 1:37.67 q

Willis, Colin 12 Durand, Thomas 12

Pusateri, Jonathan 11 Blomberg, Jacob 12

22.55 25.71 24.4224.99

AGPHS6 1:37.74 q

Christenson, Kyle 12 MacMillan, Curran 10

Lavigne, Nicholas 09 Derbecker, Daryl 12

23.97 26.21 23.0524.51

AMDHS7 1:39.29 q

Olsen, Cole 11 Kelly, Peter 11

Barnett, Kyle 10 Flynn, Chris 11

25.08 25.60 22.9125.70

AMGHS8 1:39.30 q

DeMarco, Connor 09 Dalton, Taylor 11

Swanson, Daniel 12 Korte, Kevin 12

24.43 24.96 23.7426.17

AEV9 1:47.31 q

Overstreet, Evan 12 Lee, Cameron 10

Burton, Jake 09 Gossett, Zak 12

26.20 26.97 24.7529.39

AMTHS10 1:55.02 q

Webster, Tyler 12 Baumgartner, Chris 11

Owens, Joey 09 Jung, Joe 11

28.32 28.86 28.8229.02
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#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

STAT 3A State57.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MPHS 12Willis, Colin1 55.88 STAT

27.68 28.20

SWHS 12Harford, Davis2 57.66   19.0

27.70 29.96

SWHS 11Hoverson, Jonah3 58.44   18.0

28.11 30.33

SWHS 11Blomso, Anders4 59.18   17.0

28.87 30.31

OHHS 11Cabigting, Cedric5 59.46   16.0

28.66 30.80

OHHS 09Johnson, Michael6 1:00.33   15.0

29.63 30.70

B - Final

OHHS 10Wood, Toren7 1:01.57   14.0

28.75 32.82

SHCR 11Comden, Zane8 1:02.17   13.0

29.36 32.81

SWHS 09Welsh, Davis9 1:02.95   12.0

31.00 31.95

STAN 10Steere, Quinton10 1:02.99   10.0

30.23 32.76

SHCR 09Ruud, Gunnar11 1:07.16   8.0

32.85 34.31

GPHS 12Bournique, Austin12 1:07.25   7.0

33.20 34.05

C - Final

MGHS 11Dalton, Taylor13 1:05.53   6.0

32.49 33.04

MPHS 11Ell, Owin14 1:06.07   5.0

32.51 33.56

MTHS 12Nalbandyan, Armen15 1:06.35   4.0

32.84 33.51

SHCR 11Golden, Christian16 1:08.84   3.0

33.77 35.07

GPHS 11Cossalter, Max17 1:09.63   2.0

34.07 35.56

MGHS 10Corcoran-Clark, Darien18 1:10.06   1.0

40.00 30.06

 
#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

STAT 3A State57.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MPHS 12Willis, Colin1 56.69 qSTAT

28.12 28.57

SWHS 12Harford, Davis2 58.27 q

28.12 30.15

SWHS 11Hoverson, Jonah3 59.27 q

28.53 30.74

SWHS 11Blomso, Anders4 59.29 q

28.78 30.51

OHHS 11Cabigting, Cedric5 59.61 q

28.74 30.87

OHHS 09Johnson, Michael6 1:01.10 q

30.48 30.62

STAN 10Steere, Quinton7 1:02.57 q

30.51 32.06

SHCR 11Comden, Zane8 1:02.94 q

30.13 32.81

SWHS 09Welsh, Davis9 1:05.04 q

32.10 32.94

OHHS 10Wood, Toren10 1:05.46 q

30.63 34.83

SHCR 09Ruud, Gunnar11 1:06.26 q

31.84 34.42

GPHS 12Bournique, Austin12 1:07.44 q

32.90 34.54

MPHS 11Ell, Owin13 1:07.97 q

33.08 34.89

MGHS 11Dalton, Taylor14 1:08.15 q

38.00 30.15

SHCR 11Golden, Christian15 1:08.54 q

33.93 34.61

MTHS 12Nalbandyan, Armen16 1:08.62 q

33.65 34.97

MGHS 10Corcoran-Clark, Darien17 1:09.37 q

33.08 36.29

GPHS 11Cossalter, Max18 1:09.52 q

33.72 35.80

EV 12Gossett, Zak19 1:09.64

33.74 35.90

SHCR 12Cockburn, Pierson20 1:11.22

35.03 36.19

MPHS 12Durand, Thomas21 1:12.99

34.99 38.00

MGHS 09Lindgren, Thomas22 1:14.42

37.20 37.22

STAN 12Belanger, Lance23 1:16.82

37.52 39.30

OHHS 11Cuajunco, Ryan--- SCR

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

STAT 3A State1:03.40

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OHHS 12Jepsen, Josh1 1:02.56 STAT

29.57 32.99

GPHS 12Christenson, Kyle2 1:04.15   19.0

30.50 33.65

SWHS 12Morales, Torrey3 1:05.08   18.0

30.27 34.81

OHHS 12Bainco, Jerik4 1:05.67   17.0

30.92 34.75

FHS 09Chang, Jonathan5 1:06.94   16.0

31.32 35.62

MDHS 10Phipps, Jordan6 1:10.39   15.0

32.09 38.30

B - Final

SWHS 11Allen, Jack7 1:09.50   14.0

32.53 36.97

SHCR 12Hausman, Ethan8 1:09.61   13.0

32.62 36.99

MTHS 10Armentrout, Sam9 1:09.66   12.0

32.65 37.01

GPHS 10MacMillan, Curran10 1:09.83   10.0

32.85 36.98

OHHS 12Kusnick, David11 1:09.98   8.0

32.53 37.45

STAN 11Sandquist, Kevin12 1:10.66   7.0

33.28 37.38

C - Final

MPHS 11Pusateri, Jonathan13 1:11.59   6.0

33.48 38.11

MGHS 12Swanson, Daniel14 1:12.44   5.0

34.29 38.15

SWHS 11Li, Jeffery15 1:12.83   4.0

34.44 38.39

SWHS 10Hecker, Eli16 1:14.23   3.0

34.59 39.64

SHCR 10Jones, Trent17 1:14.77   2.0

35.55 39.22

SHCR 10Cockburn, Jack18 1:15.54   1.0

36.08 39.46

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

STAT 3A State1:03.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OHHS 12Jepsen, Josh1 1:02.71 qSTAT

29.85 32.86

GPHS 12Christenson, Kyle2 1:05.45 q

30.89 34.56

OHHS 12Bainco, Jerik3 1:05.56 q

30.97 34.59

SWHS 12Morales, Torrey4 1:06.41 q

30.94 35.47

FHS 09Chang, Jonathan5 1:06.66 q

31.46 35.20

MDHS 10Phipps, Jordan6 1:07.93 q

31.77 36.16

MTHS 10Armentrout, Sam7 1:09.22 q

31.93 37.29

GPHS 10MacMillan, Curran8 1:09.42 q

32.65 36.77

SWHS 11Allen, Jack9 1:09.44 q

32.25 37.19

OHHS 12Kusnick, David10 1:09.82 q

32.33 37.49

SHCR 12Hausman, Ethan11 1:10.03 q

33.17 36.86

STAN 11Sandquist, Kevin12 1:11.01 q

33.37 37.64

MPHS 11Pusateri, Jonathan13 1:11.34 q

33.64 37.70
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MGHS 12Swanson, Daniel14 1:13.88 q

34.52 39.36

SWHS 10Hecker, Eli15 1:14.49 q

34.84 39.65

SWHS 11Li, Jeffery16 1:14.50 q

35.31 39.19

OHHS 11Nelson, Jake17 1:14.70 q

35.28 39.42

SHCR 10Jones, Trent18 1:15.49 q

35.25 40.24

SHCR 10Cockburn, Jack19 1:16.85

36.20 40.65

SHCR 11Wiper, Mac20 1:18.01

36.12 41.89

MPHS 11Carr, Mark21 1:18.64

37.07 41.57

STAN 11Givens, Bryson22 1:21.75

37.05 44.70

MTHS 09May, Joey23 1:22.19

37.45 44.74

EV 09Burton, Jake--- NS

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

STAT 3A State3:26.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASHCR1 3:18.51 STAT

Heisey, Grant 09 Groves, Russel 12

Wickstrom, Axel 12 Osborne, Carter 12

24.87 50.78 50.6923.88

23.10 49.62 22.14 47.42

AOHHS2 3:22.28 STAT

Levy, Kevin 11 Powers, Caley 11

Bainco, Jerik 12 Jepsen, Josh 12

24.30 51.11 50.2724.01

24.71 52.16 23.11 48.74

ASTAN3 3:24.69 STAT

Escobar, Kevin 12 DesJardins, Tanner 09

Land, Jacob 12 Escobar, David 12

25.50 53.09 51.7824.44

23.46 50.41 23.49 49.41

ASWHS4 3:25.70 STAT

Blomso, Anders 11 Landboe, Tore 10

Hoverson, Jonah 11 Kintner, Galen 11

25.63 52.58 52.3224.64

23.85 50.65 23.65 50.15

AGPHS5 3:53.49   32.0

McDowell, Patrick 10 Shigetomi, Andre 10

Bournique, Austin 12 MacMillan, Curran 10

29.46 1:00.92 57.0927.05

27.91 57.26 28.07 58.22

AMTHS6 3:54.90   30.0

May, Joey 09 Owens, Joey 09

Webster, Tyler 12 Jung, Joe 11

26.53 56.28 1:03.9029.75

28.87 1:00.71 25.59 54.01

B - Final

AMGHS7 4:01.52   28.0

Hicks, Jimi 12 Galang, Alwyn 12

Corcoran-Clark, Darien 10 Cozart, Michael 12

28.86 1:01.65 1:02.5429.16

27.67 58.61 27.29 58.72

AEV8 4:01.83   26.0

Gossett, Zak 12 Overstreet, Evan 12

Lee, Joon 11 Allen, Ayden 10

25.78 53.92 59.0527.60

30.49 1:03.75 30.01 1:05.11

AMPHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Durand, Thomas 12 Preston, Tony 10

Baker, Grant 11 Ell, Owin 11

28.08 58.88 1:02.3929.59

29.66 1:01.33 27.89 57.54

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

STAT 3A State3:26.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASTAN1 3:25.03 qSTAT

Escobar, Kevin 12 DesJardins, Tanner 09

Land, Jacob 12 Escobar, David 12

25.53 53.66 51.6224.54

23.71 50.56 23.60 49.19

AOHHS2 3:25.89 qSTAT

Powers, Caley 11 Levy, Kevin 11

Bainco, Jerik 12 Jepsen, Josh 12

25.15 52.22 51.4524.46

25.09 52.79 23.84 49.43

ASWHS3 3:30.69 q

Blomso, Anders 11 Landboe, Tore 10

Hoverson, Jonah 11 Kintner, Galen 11

25.76 52.45 53.0325.25

24.44 52.89 24.05 52.32

ASHCR4 3:33.12 q

Heisey, Grant 09 Ruud, Gunnar 09

Zevenbergen, Aaron 10 Creagan, Jeremy 11

25.03 51.69 54.0925.73

25.85 54.80 24.90 52.54

AGPHS5 3:57.77 q

McDowell, Patrick 10 Shigetomi, Andre 10

Bournique, Austin 12 MacMillan, Curran 10

29.41 1:01.48 57.8327.10

28.50 58.26 28.81 1:00.20

AMTHS6 3:58.34 q

Allemann, Wyatt 11 Nalbandyan, Armen 12

May, Joey 09 Armentrout, Sam 10

27.20 56.92 55.7526.62

30.00 1:04.89 29.44 1:00.78

AMPHS7 4:06.91 q

Durand, Thomas 12 Preston, Tony 10

Baker, Grant 11 Ell, Owin 11

29.55 1:00.98 1:02.9529.56

30.41 1:03.69 28.50 59.29

AEV8 4:13.00 q

Allen, Ayden 10 Lee, Joon 11

Overstreet, Evan 12 Gossett, Zak 12

31.40 1:11.71 1:01.5426.59

28.36 1:00.97 27.03 58.78

AMGHS9 4:15.39 q

Hicks, Jimi 12 Lindgren, Conner 12

Corcoran-Clark, Darien 10 Cozart, Michael 12

29.25 1:02.54 1:05.1031.13

44.36 1:05.77 29.03 1:01.98

AMDHS--- DQ

Ball, Stefan 12 Brekke, Evan 11

Bartish, Nick 11 Morton, Whitman

28.24 58.32 1:03.2028.30

28.57 1:01.54 28.22 1:01.60

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 312

1. Shorewood High School 529

2. Shorecrest High School 511

3. Oak Harbor High School 324

4. Stanwood High School Boys 237

5. Glacier Peak High School Boys 210.5

6. Marysville-Getchell Boys 170

7. Marysville-Pilchuck Boys 166.5

8. Meadowdale Boys 124

9. Mountlake Terrace Hawks 119

10. Everett High School 87

11. Ferndale High School Swimming 36


